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5 yr averaged, age adjusted, mortality rates  
(as of 2014) 

 
Top 4 cancers 50% of YK deaths 

Ischemic heart disease is almost ¾ of lower 48 heart disease, but less than half of YK 
YK has twice the injury deaths as compared to state, and almost 3x the national ra 

YK rate 

AK rate 

US rate 
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Cancer Screening 

4 cancers account for 50% of cancer mortality on YK Delta 

 Colorectal and Breast Cancer have effective screening tests 

 Lung cancer preventable by decreasing smoking rates 
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Cancer cases attributable to 

smoking as a proportion of all 

cancer cases, by cancer type, 

United Kingdom, 2011 

Lung  86% 

Laryngeal  79% 

Esophageal  65% 

Oral Cavity and Pharynx 65% 

Bladder  37% 

Kidney  24% 

Liver 23% 

Stomach  22% 

Colorectal  8% 

Cervical  7% 

Leukemia 6% 

http://www.cancerresearchuk.org/cancer-
info/cancerstats/causes/preventable/#Smoking 
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(5yr averaged) 

(national rates from 2012 and 2013) 

YK rate 

AK rate 

US rate 



17 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

9
0
 -

 9
4
 

9
1
 -

 9
5
 

9
2
 -

 9
6
 

9
3
 -

 9
7
 

9
4
 -

 9
8
 

9
5
 -

 9
9
 

9
6
 -

 0
0
 

9
7
 -

 0
1
 

9
8
 -

 0
2
 

9
9
 -

 0
3
 

0
0
 -

 0
4
 

0
1
 -

  
0
5
 

0
2
 -

 0
6
 

0
3
 -

 0
7
 

0
4
 -

 0
8
 

0
5
 -

 0
9
 

0
6
 -

 1
0
 

0
7
 -

 1
1
 

0
8
 -

1
2
 

0
9
 -

 1
3
 

1
0
 -

 1
4
 

A
g

e
 A

d
ju

s
te

d
 r

a
te

s
 p

e
r 

1
0

0
,0

0
0

 p
e

o
p

le
 

Unintentional Injury Rates YK Delta  
1990 to 2014 

5 yr averaged  

Unintentional Injuries 
YK 

Motor Vehicle Accidents 
YK 

Drowning YK 



Date from Alaska Native Injury Atlas: 

An Update, 2014 

http://www.anthc.org/chs/wp/injprev/injurydata.cfm 
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[CATEGO
RY NAME] 
[PERCEN

TAGE] 

Homicide 
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Vehicle 
8% 
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Other 
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Undetermined  
2% 

YK Injury Deaths 1992-2011 

Suicide 
Attempt or 
Self Harm 
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Assault 
12% 

Falls 
24% 

Snowmachine 

10% 

All-Terrain 
Vehicle 

6% 

Other Vehicle 
3% 

Cut 
5% 

Natural and 
Environmental 

3% 

Struck By 
Person/Object 

3% 

 Other   
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Undetermined  
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Teen Suicide rates approx. 20x the national average 
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5 yr averaged, Low Birth Weight Rates 

YK rate 

AK rate 

US rate 



35 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

9
0

 - 
9

4
 

9
1

 - 
9

5
 

9
2

 - 
9

6
 

9
3

 - 
9

7
 

9
4

 - 
9

8
 

9
5

 - 
9

9
 

9
6

 - 
0

0
 

9
7

 - 
0

1
 

9
8

 - 
0

2
 

9
9

 - 
0

3
 

0
0

 - 
0

4
 

0
1

 - 
 0

5
 

0
2

 - 
0

6
 

0
3

 - 
0

7
 

0
4

 - 
0

8
 

0
5

 - 
0

9
 

0
6

 - 
1

0
 

0
7

 - 
1

1
 

0
8

 -1
2

 

0
9

 - 
1

3
 

1
0

 - 
1

4
 

5 yr averaged Pre-term delivery rates 

YK rate 

AK rate 

US rate 
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5 yr averaged Infant Mortality Rates 

YK rate 
AK rate 
US rate 
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5 yr averaged, YK Delta Pregnancy outcome 
rates as of 2014 

Pre-term Delivery  

Infant Mortality  

Low Birth Weight  



Percentage of Homes Served by System 

Type in YK Delta 2016 

48% 

11% 

40% 

Current YK Delta Water 
and Sewer Service (not 

including Bethel) 

Piped Haul Honeybucket 

58% 
14% 

27% 

Funded YK Delta Water 
and Sewer Service (not 

including Bethel) 

Piped Haul Honeybucket 



ICD-9 Codes for Skin Infections —  YK 

Health Corporation, January 2008 – May 

2012 
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